There are no restrictions other than the artworks must 
not physically endanger anyone. (Please refer to bullet point No 4 
under the ‘Please Note’ section).

Award/Prizes
Three award winners will receive support towards career 
development opportunities.

1st Prize – Artist Residency and twenty five thousand rand 
(R25,000. 00 cash prize) – The Hartmann Award. Sponsored by 
Summerstrand Hotel.

2nd Prize – 2 months artist residency

3rd Prize - Mentorship

The Exhibition
The exhibition will be open to the public on 14 December 2016 at 
Galerie NOKO in Port Elizabeth.